Lynx Volleyball - 8th Grade

2020

9/17/2020

ALL HOME MATCHES AT BRANDON VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. [MATCHES

Event Date

Tuesday, September 8, 2020
Thursday, September 10, 2020
Thursday, September 10, 2020
Monday, September 14, 2020
Tuesday, September 15, 2020
Tuesday, September 15, 2020
Monday, September 21, 2020
Monday, September 21, 2020
Thursday, September 24, 2020
Thursday, September 24, 2020
Thursday, October 1, 2020
Thursday, October 1, 2020
Monday, October 5, 2020
Monday, October 5, 2020
Thursday, October 8, 2020
Saturday, October 17, 2020
Monday, October 19, 2020
Monday, October 19, 2020
Tuesday, October 20, 2020
Friday, October 23, 2020
Friday, October 23, 2020
Tuesday, October 27, 2020
Tuesday, October 27, 2020

LISTED A-B-C-D.)

Activity/Event

7/8 A/C VB @ Yankton

8 A-B VB @ Whittier

8 C-D VB vs Whittier @ BV
7/8 B/D VB @ Brookings

8 C-D VB @ Tea Area

8 A-B VB vs Tea Area @ BV

8 C-D VB @ Memorial

8 A-B VB vs Memorial @ BV

8 C-D VB @ Edison

8 A-B vs Edison @ BV

8 A-B VB @ Harrisburg North

8 C-D VB vs H-Burg North @ BV
8 D/C VB @ Patrick Henry

8 B/A VB vs Patrick Henry @ BV
7/8 A-D VB VS Brookings @ BV
8 A-D VB vs Pierre @ BV (High School)
8D/CVBvs 0G @ BV

8 B/AVB @ SF O'G

8 A-D VB vs Mitchell @ BV

8 B/A VB vs McGovern @ BV

8 D/C VB @ McGovern

8 D/C VB vs H-Burg S @ BV

8 B/A VB @ H-burg South

FIRST PRACTICE: Monday, August 24

ARE PLAYED IN THE ORDER LISTED - EXCEPT WHEN

Location
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Away

Start
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM



