Lynx Volleyball - 8th Grade 2020

ALL HOME MATCHES AT BRANDON VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. (MATCHES ARE PLAYED IN THE ORDER LISTED - EXCEPT WHEN LISTED A-B-C-D.)

Event Date	Activity/Event	Location	Start
Tuesday, September 8, 2020	7/8 A/C VB @ Yankton	Away	4:00 PM
Thursday, September 10, 2020	8 A-B VB @ Whittier	Away	4:15 PM
Thursday, September 10, 2020	8 C-D VB vs Whittier @ BV	Home	4:15 PM
Monday, September 14, 2020	7/8 B/D VB @ Brookings	Away	4:00 PM
Tuesday, September 15, 2020	8 C-D VB @ Tea Area	Away	4:15 PM
Tuesday, September 15, 2020	8 A-B VB vs Tea Area @ BV	Home	4:15 PM
Monday, September 21, 2020	8 C-D VB @ Memorial	Away	4:15 PM
Monday, September 21, 2020	8 A-B VB vs Memorial @ BV	Home	4:15 PM
Thursday, September 24, 2020	8 C-D VB @ Edison	Away	4:15 PM
Thursday, September 24, 2020	8 A-B vs Edison @ BV	Home	4:15 PM
Thursday, October 1, 2020	8 A-B VB @ Harrisburg North	Away	4:15 PM
Thursday, October 1, 2020	8 C-D VB vs H-Burg North @ BV	Home	4:15 PM
Monday, October 5, 2020	8 D/C VB @ Patrick Henry	Away	4:30 PM
Monday, October 5, 2020	8 B/A VB vs Patrick Henry @ BV	Home	4:30 PM
Thursday, October 8, 2020	7/8 A-D VB VS Brookings @ BV	Home	4:00 PM
Saturday, October 17, 2020	8 A-D VB vs Pierre @ BV (High School)	Home	11:00 AM
Monday, October 19, 2020	8 D/C VB vs O'G @ BV	Home	4:15 PM
Monday, October 19, 2020	8 B/A VB @ SF O'G	Away	4:15 PM
Tuesday, October 20, 2020	8 A-D VB vs Mitchell @ BV	Home	4:00 PM
Friday, October 23, 2020	8 B/A VB vs McGovern @ BV	Home	4:15 PM
Friday, October 23, 2020	8 D/C VB @ McGovern	Away	4:15 PM
Tuesday, October 27, 2020	8 D/C VB vs H-Burg S @ BV	Home	4:15 PM
Tuesday, October 27, 2020	8 B/A VB @ H-burg South	Away	4:15 PM